Huntsville Festival of the Arts

Educational Outreach

Mandate: 1o provide educational opportunities for students of all ages and to
encourage their participation, in an interactive format wherever possible, to develop their

appreciation of the arts and identify potential career paths.

Senior Scholarship Winners

1997-2013

Brigitte Reid

Wes Scheer-Hennings
Sarah Boucher
Jennifer Taylor

Nisha Coleman

Jack Bevington
Jamie Bestwick
Jennifer Biggar
Curtis Clarke

Dan Watson

Dan Neill

Laura Rodie

Talie Riviere-Anderson
Andrew Candow
Jessica McKay
Caitlin Hutt

Emilie Berry

Bevan Wilson

Alex Clark

Ashley Hill

Suzanne van Baarsel
Jesse Clark

Sarah Jane Johnson
Kristen Long

Kassel Dart

Frances Young

Ryan Burda

Emily Middleton
Melissa Bradbury
Jake Cochrane-Brewer
Tsya Gagnon
Gregory Gibson
Naomi Higgins

1997
1998
1998
1999
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
201 1
2011
201 1
2012
2013
2013

Piano

Jazz Guitar
Musical Theatre
Piano
Violin
Theatre
Bass

Flute

Vocal
Theatre
Percussion
Saxophone
Clarinet
Piano

Tuba
Theatre
Clarinet
Percussion
Violin
Violin/Piano
Flute/Piano
Cello

Cello
Dance
Clarinet Alto Sax
Dance
Musical Theatre
Drama
Piano
Trombone
Viola

Piano
Saxophone

A total of $43,000 has been awarded to these fine Senior candidates in addition to $12,000
awarded to 24 recipients of Junior and Intermediate Scholarships over the same time period.
For a list of all Festival Scholarship recipients visit huntsvillefestival.on.ca




