

Huntsville Festival of the Arts Educational Outreach

Mandate: To provide educational opportunities for students of all ages and to encourage their participation, in an interactive format wherever possible, to develop their appreciation of the arts and identify potential career paths.

Senior Scholarship Winners 1997-2013

Brigitte Reid	1997	Piano
Wes Scheer-Hennings	1998	Jazz Guitar
Sarah Boucher	1998	Musical Theatre
Jennifer Taylor	1999	Piano
Nisha Coleman	2000	Violin
Jack Bevington	2001	Theatre
Jamie Bestwick	2001	Bass
Jennifer Biggar	2002	Flute
Curtis Clarke	2002	Vocal
Dan Watson	2003	Theatre
Dan Neill	2003	Percussion
Laura Rodie	2004	Saxophone
Talie Riviere-Anderson	2004	Clarinet
Andrew Candow	2005	Piano
Jessica McKay	2005	Tuba
Caitlin Hutt	2005	Theatre
Emilie Berry	2006	Clarinet
Bevan Wilson	2006	Percussion
Alex Clark	2006	Violin
Ashley Hill	2007	Violin/Piano
Suzanne van Baarsel	2008	Flute/Piano
Jesse Clark	2008	Cello
Sarah Jane Johnson	2009	Cello
Kristen Long	2009	Dance
Kassel Dart	2009	Clarinet Alto Sax
Frances Young	2010	Dance
Ryan Burda	2010	Musical Theatre
Emily Middleton	2011	Drama
Melissa Bradbury	2011	Piano
Jake Cochrane-Brewer	2011	Trombone
Tsya Gagnon	2012	Viola
Gregory Gibson	2013	Piano
Naomi Higgins	2013	Saxophone

A total of \$43,000 has been awarded to these fine Senior candidates in addition to \$12,000 awarded to 24 recipients of Junior and Intermediate Scholarships over the same time period. For a list of all Festival Scholarship recipients visit huntsvillefestival.on.ca